
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

No.

6

20

4

19

28

21

9

15

22

8

11

2

26

7

27

12

25

29

24

14

Name

Hugo Vizela

Nelson Fontainhas

Joao Regalado Sousa

Eduardo Coelho

Tiago Matos

Pedro Mendes

Andre Silva

Pedro Crespo

Luis Miguel Costa

Edgar Varanda

Nuno Ferreira

Miguel Nogueira

Tiago Filipe Abade

Ruben Durao

Nuno Silva Ferreira

Sergio Mendes

Luis Guedes Soares

Diogo Mendes

Fabio Gameiro

Pedro Proença

Laps

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

18

18

18

10

Class Diff

-

+0.472

+1.905

+2.106

+6.260

+7.058

+9.864

+11.006

+11.920

+16.851

+16.962

+25.228

+32.005

+37.873

+39.376

+45.699

1 Lap

+6.243

+18.253

9 Laps

Gap

-

+0.472

+1.433

+0.201

+4.154

+0.798

+2.806

+1.142

+0.914

+4.931

+0.111

+8.266

+6.777

+5.868

+1.503

+6.323

1 Lap

+6.243

+12.010

8 Laps

Best Tm

47.930

48.131

48.110

48.061

48.367

48.480

48.766

48.628

48.611

48.580

48.977

49.239

49.436

49.909

49.439

49.778

50.173

50.040

51.182

50.043

Total Tm

15:29.048

15:29.520

15:30.953

15:31.154

15:35.308

15:36.106

15:38.912

15:40.054

15:40.968

15:45.899

15:46.010

15:54.276

16:01.053

16:06.921

16:08.424

16:14.747

15:32.344

15:38.587

15:50.597

8:54.810

Comment

Sorted on LapsMegashow Biz

Manga 2

Manga 2

Race

Euroindy 0,910 Km

29-11-2014 10:18

Margin of Victory

+0.472

Avg. Speed

66,998

Best Lap Tm

47.930

Best Spd

68,350

Best Lap by

[6] Hugo Vizela
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